GoCUBES
™
fresh on the go
32
GoCUBES
 Stockfood
packaging that’s
hip to be square.

6 7
98
Add an Insert
to add appeal
Keeping contents separated lets you highlight specific ingredients while
keeping food looking better and tasting fresher longer. Use GoCubes for
pre-packed salads creating healthy portion-controlled options while allowing
customers the ability to mix contents to their liking. Versatile and easy to use
for both your customers and you, they’re a win-win solution sure to increase
impulse purchases and repeat sales.
1110
Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case
Pack
Weight
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC
CC1-12 Clear 12 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 1.65 300 11 2.52 7 x 2 044474664863
Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case
Pack
Weight
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC
CC1-16 Clear 16 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.15 300 11 2.52 7 x 2 044474664870
Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case
Pack
Weight
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC
CC1-24 Clear 24 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 2.90 300 10 2.78 6 x 2 044474664894
Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case
Pack
Weight
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC
CC1-32 Clear 32 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 3.40 300 13 2.78 6 x 2 044474664917
Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case
Pack
Weight
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC
CC1-36 Clear 36 oz. Clear Base 6.00 x 6.00 x 3.90 300 12 3.04 6 x 2 044474664931
Part No. Description Dimensions (in) Case
Pack
Weight
(lbs) Cube TI/HI UPC